
No. F. 53(G)/2023-Exam. /BTE 

Instrumentation & Control 

RUARD UF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI 

Roil No 

Performance of the cand idates (Comp ar tment) of IV Semester of three years 
Diploma Course in Engg. (in above mentioned branch )pertaining to examina 
-tion held in JUN 2023 is commun icated as under. The marks of candidates 

who have cleared full sub jects out of an aggregate of 1650 are indicated 
against their Toli numbeS. 

I 2021 121001I ALL / 1006 

4 

I 2021121006 ! ALL / 999 

Sub jects in which dec lared passed / Marks Obtained 

! 2021121004 ! EI471, EI472, EI473, EI474, EI480, EI481, EI482, EI483, EI484, E1485. 

I 2021121008 ALL / 1050 

I 2021121009 ALL / 1039 

! 2021121011 ! ALL / 1090 

! 2021121012 I ALL 1174 
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I 2021121013 EI470, EI472, EI473, EI480, EI481, EI48B4, EI485. 
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NOTE 
1. Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject 

or have not appeared in any sub ject are notified as failed 
2. The performance of the candidates who have been placed under P.L. 0. will 

be communicated separately if necessary. 

SUB JECT CODES 
Theories 
EI470 
EI471 
EI472 
EI473 
EI474 

EI480 
Practicals 

EI481 
EI482 
EI483 
EI484 

Applied Mechanical Engineer ing 
Introduction to Microprocessor 
MeasuT ement System 

EI485 

Electron ics Instruments & Measurements 
Electr onic Devices and Circuits 

Applied Mechanical Engineering 
Introduction to Microprocessor 
Measurement System 

II 

Elec tronics Instruments & MeasuTements 
Electronic Devices and Circuits - II 
Indust. Training & Report Presentation 

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rura1 Institute of Technologs, Kanjhawla, Delh 
for information and necessary action. 
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