BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, DELHI

No. F. 53(G)/2023-Exam. /BTE

Dated : 14/09/23

Instrumentation & Control

Performance of the candidates (Compartment) of IV semester of three years Diploma Course in Engg. (in above mentioned branch)pertaining to examina--tion held in JUN 2023 is communicated as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of an aggregate of 1650 are indicated against their roll numbers.

Roll No	Subjects in which declared passed / Marks Obtained
2021121001	
2021121004	<pre></pre>
1 2021121004	
1 2021121008	
1 0001101011	
0001101010	
: 2021121013	: EI470, EI472, EI473, EI480, EI481, EI484, EI485.

Checked by

Recharked by

NOTE :

EI485

- Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the subject or have not appeared in any subject are notified as failed
- The performance of the candidates who have been placed under P.L.O. will be communicated separately, if necessary.

	SUBJECT	CODES
	Theories	
	EI470	Applied Mechanical Engineering
	EI471	Introduction to Microprocessor
	EI472	Measurement System
	EI473	Electronics Instruments & Measurements
	EI474	Electronic Devices and Circuits - II
Practicals		
	EI480	Applied Mechanical Engineering
	EI481	Introduction to Microprocessor
	EI482	Measurement System
	EI483	Electronics Instruments & Measurements
	EI484	Electronic Devices and Circuits - II

Indust. Training & Report Presentation

Forwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology,Kanjhawla,Delt for information and necessary action.

S-P.N (S. P. MEHER) CONTROLLER

